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Sub-Commiitttee on Health
Insurance Finance
-Minutes, Appendices
Criticism

Vital Statistics Councill for
Canada 1st, 2nd Meetiing

Conference on Heallth Imsurance

Domiinion-Proviimciiall Conference

- Health Imsurance Committee
Minutes, Appendices

- Background papers

- Act respecting health imsuramce

Dominion - Provincial Conference
- Vital &atistics
3d, 4th, 5th

United Nations - Population
Commission

1st, 2nd Sessiion

3rd, 4th Session

3rd, 4th Sessiion
5th
6th

Dominion Bureau of Statistics

Information Book (Iraft)
Committee on Improvement of
Nationall Statistics (CIINS)
Documents

(2 photographs forwarded to
Nationall Photograph Collection)

Notiice of expected attendance
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Dates

1943-1944

1945-1946
1944

1945
1944

1943-1947

1946
1947
1948-1949

1948-1949
1950
1951
1969

1952




