FINDING AID: 31-13

RECORD GROUP: RG 31 - Statistics Canada

SERIES:

A - Office of the Chief Statistician of Canada B-1 - Office of the Assistant Chief Statistician of Canada, John Thornton Marshall B-2 - Office of the Assistant Chief Statistician of Canada, Simon Abraham Goldberg B-3 - Office of the Assistant Chief Statistician of Canada, H. Lyons Allen C-2 - Census Field, Census Returns and Statistical Registers C-3 - Census Field, Census Forms and Instructions D - Business Statistics E - Institutions and Agriculture Statistics F- Marketing Services

VOLUMES:

1405-1445, 1447-1570

DESCRIPTION:

The finding aid is a file list indicating volume number, file title, file number and inclusive dates.

INSTRUCTION:

The following information is required to order a volume:

RG No.: Vol. No.:

DATE:

July 1997

ACC. 76/77/27 J.T. Marshall

٢

.

FA 31-13

el No.	Volume	File no.	Pt.	Subject	Dates
	1436		1-2	Sub-Committee on Health Insurance Finance -Minutes, Appendices Criticism	1943-1944
			1-2	Vital Statistics Council for Canada 1st, 2nd Meeting	1945-1946
				Conference on Health Insurance	1944
			1-2	Dominion-Provincial Conference - Health Insurance Committee Minutes, Appendices - Background papers	1945
				- Act respecting health insurance	1944
	1437			Dominion - Provincial Conference - Vital Statistics	
				3d, 4th, 5th	1943-1947
			1	United Nations - Population	
				Commission	1946
			2-3	1st, 2nd Session	1947
			4-5	3rd, 4th Session	1948-1949
	1438		6	3rd, 4th Session	1948-1949
			7	5th	1950
			8	6th	1951
				Dominion Bureau of Statistics	
			1 0	Information Book (Draft)	1969
			1-2	Committee on Improvement of National Statistics (COINS) Documents	1952
				(2 photographs forwarded to National Photograph Collection)	
				Notice of expected attendance	

(one ot one)